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SLUTLIG RANKING 

Rank Name First name Club 

1 RIZELL Josef GFK GÖTEBORG 

2 EJEMYR Christoffer EGF SOLNA 

3 KAJBJER Albin KFK KALMAR 

3 KIMFORS Anton GFK GÖTEBORG 

5 WICKMAN Elis EGF SOLNA 

6 ZINGMARK William GFK GÖTEBORG 

7 MOAVEN DOUST Egil GFK GÖTEBORG 

8 KAJBJER Petter KFK KALMAR 

9 AHLQVIST Carl Oskar MF19 MALMÖ 

10 KIMFORS Simon GFK GÖTEBORG 

11 PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis ARA HELSINGBORG 

12 HOLMDAHL Isak KFK KALMAR 

13 LYRSTRAND Hugo GFK GÖTEBORG 

14 FORSLUND Cedric EGF SOLNA 

15 MINDELÖF Vincent EGF SOLNA 

16 DAHLIN Svante KFK KALMAR 

17 BERGDAHL Tjalve GFK GÖTEBORG 

18 ANDREASSON Filip GFK GÖTEBORG 

19 GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO William GFK GÖTEBORG 

20 JEPPSSON Ludvig YFK YSTAD 

21 WIDÉN Albin EGF SOLNA 

22 HULTGÅRDH Arvid EGF SOLNA 

23 LAGSTRÖM Marcus GFK GÖTEBORG 

24 KVERNES Johannes GFK GÖTEBORG 
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POULE 1 RANKING 

Rank Name First name Club Victory/match Ind. HS Group 

1 RIZELL Josef GFK GÖTEBORG 0.900 33 49 qualifier 

2 EJEMYR Christoffer EGF SOLNA 0.900 15 46 qualifier 

3 WICKMAN Elis EGF SOLNA 0.889 34 44 qualifier 

4 AHLQVIST Carl Oskar MF19 MALMÖ 0.889 24 43 qualifier 

5 KAJBJER Albin KFK KALMAR 0.889 21 42 qualifier 

6 KIMFORS Anton GFK GÖTEBORG 0.800 33 47 qualifier 

7 SCHREIBER Ester GFK GÖTEBORG 0.778 14 39 qualifier 

8 ZINGMARK William GFK GÖTEBORG 0.700 16 39 qualifier 

9 MOAVEN DOUST Egil GFK GÖTEBORG 0.667 8 35 qualifier 

10 KIMFORS Simon GFK GÖTEBORG 0.667 7 37 qualifier 

11 PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis ARA HELSINGBORG 0.667 3 35 qualifier 

12 HOLMDAHL Isak KFK KALMAR 0.556 0 32 qualifier 

13 LYRSTRAND Hugo GFK GÖTEBORG 0.556 -1 35 qualifier 

14 RUNDQUIST Harriet EGF SOLNA 0.556 -1 31 qualifier 

15 KAJBJER Petter KFK KALMAR 0.500 -5 33 qualifier 

16 FORSLUND Cedric EGF SOLNA 0.500 -7 30 qualifier 

17 ENGSTRÖM Julia EGF SOLNA 0.444 2 32 qualifier 

18 MINDELÖF Vincent EGF SOLNA 0.444 1 32 qualifier 

19 GILLJAM Patricia GFK GÖTEBORG 0.444 -14 23 qualifier 

20 DAHLIN Svante KFK KALMAR 0.400 -7 33 qualifier 

21 LÖFMARK Linn FKC KARLSKRONA 0.333 1 32 qualifier 

22 BERGDAHL Tjalve GFK GÖTEBORG 0.333 -4 30 qualifier 

23 ANDREASSON Filip GFK GÖTEBORG 0.333 -6 27 qualifier 

24 MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon MF19 MALMÖ 0.300 -10 33 qualifier 

25 GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO William GFK GÖTEBORG 0.300 -15 27 qualifier 

26 JEPPSSON Ludvig YFK YSTAD 0.222 -10 30 qualifier 

27 WIDÉN Albin EGF SOLNA 0.222 -18 22 qualifier 

28 HULTGÅRDH Arvid EGF SOLNA 0.200 -26 19 qualifier 

29 LAGSTRÖM Marcus GFK GÖTEBORG 0.111 -22 21 qualifier 

30 KARLSSON Saga GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -27 23 qualifier 

31 KVERNES Johannes GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -39 6 qualifier 

  

   

  



POULE 1 RESULTAT 

Poule No 1                             V/M Indicator HS 

KIMFORS Anton Gfk Göteborg     3 V V V V V V V 4 V   0.800 33 47 

RIZELL Josef Gfk Göteborg   V   V V V V V V 4 V V   0.900 33 49 

MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon Mf19 Malmö   1 0   2 V 4 V V 3 4 4   0.300 -10 33 

ZINGMARK William Gfk Göteborg   1 0 V   V V V V 3 V V   0.700 16 39 

GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO William Gfk Göteborg   0 0 4 0   4 2 V 2 V V   0.300 -15 27 

KAJBJER Petter Kfk Kalmar   0 1 V 1 V   V V 3 V 3   0.500 -5 33 

HULTGÅRDH Arvid Egf Solna   1 2 1 0 V 1   V 2 2 0   0.200 -26 19 

KARLSSON Saga Gfk Göteborg   0 3 3 0 4 4 3   3 0 3   0.000 -27 23 

EJEMYR Christoffer Egf Solna   1 V V V V V V V   V V   0.900 15 46 

DAHLIN Svante Kfk Kalmar   V 2 V 4 3 0 V V 2   2   0.400 -7 33 

FORSLUND Cedric Egf Solna   0 0 V 1 0 V V V 4 V     0.500 -7 30 

Poule No 2                           V/M Indicator HS 

LÖFMARK Linn Fkc Karlskrona     V 3 4 2 V 4 1 3 V   0.333 1 32 

ANDREASSON Filip Gfk Göteborg   1   1 V 2 2 4 2 V V   0.333 -6 27 

ENGSTRÖM Julia Egf Solna   V V   3 3 2 4 0 V V   0.444 2 32 

RUNDQUIST Harriet Egf Solna   V 0 V   V V 2 1 3 V   0.556 -1 31 

KIMFORS Simon Gfk Göteborg   V V V 4   V V 1 2 V   0.667 7 37 

PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis Ara Helsingborg   0 V V 1 4   V V V V   0.667 3 35 

LYRSTRAND Hugo Gfk Göteborg   V V V V 4 2   0 4 V   0.556 -1 35 

WICKMAN Elis Egf Solna   V V V V V 4 V   V V   0.889 34 44 

HOLMDAHL Isak Kfk Kalmar   V 2 1 V V 4 V 0   V   0.556 0 32 

KVERNES Johannes Gfk Göteborg   0 1 0 0 0 3 2 0 0     0.000 -39 6 

Poule No 3                           V/M Indicator HS 

AHLQVIST Carl Oskar Mf19 Malmö     V V V 3 V V V V V   0.889 24 43 

MINDELÖF Vincent Egf Solna   4   V 3 0 V 2 3 V V   0.444 1 32 

GILLJAM Patricia Gfk Göteborg   1 0   0 0 V 2 V V V   0.444 -14 23 

KAJBJER Albin Kfk Kalmar   2 V V   V V V V V V   0.889 21 42 

MOAVEN DOUST Egil Gfk Göteborg   V V V 2   V 1 V V 2   0.667 8 35 

JEPPSSON Ludvig Yfk Ystad   2 4 2 2 3   3 V 4 V   0.222 -10 30 

SCHREIBER Ester Gfk Göteborg   1 V V 3 V V   V V V   0.778 14 39 

LAGSTRÖM Marcus Gfk Göteborg   0 V 3 3 4 3 1   1 1   0.111 -22 21 

WIDÉN Albin Egf Solna   1 0 3 2 2 V 3 V   1   0.222 -18 22 

BERGDAHL Tjalve Gfk Göteborg   3 2 4 1 V 2 3 V V     0.333 -4 30 

  

  



STARTLISTA 

Number Name First name Club 

1 RIZELL Josef GFK GÖTEBORG 

2 WICKMAN Elis EGF SOLNA 

3 KAJBJER Albin KFK KALMAR 

4 AHLQVIST Carl Oskar MF19 MALMÖ 

5 LYRSTRAND Hugo GFK GÖTEBORG 

7 KAJBJER Petter KFK KALMAR 

8 EJEMYR Christoffer EGF SOLNA 

9 MOAVEN DOUST Egil GFK GÖTEBORG 

10 PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis ARA HELSINGBORG 

11 JEPPSSON Ludvig YFK YSTAD 

12 ANDREASSON Filip GFK GÖTEBORG 

13 MINDELÖF Vincent EGF SOLNA 

18 FORSLUND Cedric EGF SOLNA 

21 ZINGMARK William GFK GÖTEBORG 

22 BERGDAHL Tjalve GFK GÖTEBORG 

23 KIMFORS Simon GFK GÖTEBORG 

26 KIMFORS Anton GFK GÖTEBORG 

28 LAGSTRÖM Marcus GFK GÖTEBORG 

31 KVERNES Johannes GFK GÖTEBORG 

32 HOLMDAHL Isak KFK KALMAR 

33 DAHLIN Svante KFK KALMAR 

36 WIDÉN Albin EGF SOLNA 

42 GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO William GFK GÖTEBORG 

101 SCHREIBER Ester GFK GÖTEBORG 

102 LÖFMARK Linn FKC KARLSKRONA 

103 RUNDQUIST Harriet EGF SOLNA 

106 MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon MF19 MALMÖ 

107 GILLJAM Patricia GFK GÖTEBORG 

108 ENGSTRÖM Julia EGF SOLNA 

110 KARLSSON Saga GFK GÖTEBORG 

999 HULTGÅRDH Arvid EGF SOLNA 

 


